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AD 2.7 - 21 BACK
07 NOV 19

NURIT1B RWY 01
RemarksSpeed 

(Kts)
Altitude 

(ft)
Turn 

Direction
Distance 

(NM)
Course/Track

M° (T°)
Fly-

Over 
Latitude  

Longitude
Waypoint 
Identifier

Path Descriptor 
(Recommended)

Navigation 
Specification

+6 000-
30° 04' 10"N 

035° 03' 57" E
NURITIFRNAV1

-230+6 00010.7
185 

(189.6)
-

29° 53’ 35"N  
035° 01’ 53" E

RASAFTFRNAV1

+6 0004.3
185 

(189.6)
-

29° 49’ 20"N  
035° 01’ 04" E

ESHELTFRNAV1

IAF+6 000R6.8
198 

(203.5)
-

29° 43' 05"N 
034° 57' 57" E

ADIVITFRNAV1

NURIT 1B Holding Identification
Turn DirectionOutbound Time /

Distance 
Altitude (ft)MAX IAS (Kts)Inbound  

Course/Track 
M° (T°)

Latitude  
Longitude

Holding Fix

R1 Min
-10 000
+6 000

215
185

(190.2)
30° 04' 10"N 

035° 03' 57" E
NURIT

R1 Min
-9 000

+6 000
185

198
(203.5)

29° 43' 05"N 
034° 57' 57" E

ADIVI

NURIT holding outbound limiting distance is 6.4NM  Requires RNAV hold functionality

AIP
ISRAEL
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